
 
 
 
 

Monday, July 15, 2024 Organizational Meeting & 
Regular Meeting (Immediately following) 5:30 PM 

Monday, August 12, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, November 11, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, April 14, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Board Workshop 5:30 PM 

Monday, June 9, 2025 Public Budget Hearing & Regular Meeting 5:30 PM 
Monday, June 16, 2025 Regular Meeting  5:30 PM 

Monday, July 14, 2025 Organizational Meeting & 
Regular Meeting (Immediately following) 5:30 PM 

 
 

The Redford Union Schools Board of Education typically holds its Regular Meetings at 5:30 PM on the second Monday of each 
month (except if the Monday falls on a holiday or scheduled school break). The Board Workshops are typically held at 5:30 PM on the 
fourth Tuesday of each month (except if the Tuesday falls on a holiday or scheduled school break). The meetings are held at MacGowan 
School (District Meeting Room), 18255 Kinloch, Redford Twp, Redford, MI 48240, Phone (313) 242-6000. The entrance is on Curtis - Door 
#3.  In the case of a change in the meeting location or rescheduled meeting, a notice will be posted on the front door of the Board of Education 
Administration building at 17715 Brady St. and on the District’s website, at least eighteen (18) hours prior to the time of the meeting. The 
proposed minutes of each of the meetings listed above will be available for public inspection during regular business hours at the Board of 
Education Administration Office, 17715 Brady Street, Redford Township, Michigan 48240.  

 
Redford Union Schools Board of Education 

 
SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR PUBLIC: Individuals with special needs who wish to attend the Board of Education Meeting and require 
special accommodations should contact the Superintendent’s Office at 313-242-6000. Two days advance notice would be appreciated to 
help facilitate those needs. 
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